
Lenteloop Einderheide
Riethoven 26.6.2024

KOVZ

Oskar Elias HEGGESET
Freidig
Circuit : H:04
Distance : 2450m
Temps : 0:55:06 (22'29"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tom VAN HEMERT 0:31:25
2. Mark VAN BRUGGEN 0:40:38
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:53:17

1. 120 00:04:40 268m 17'25"/km
2. 116 00:04:06 00:08:46 199m 20'36"/km
3. 136 00:05:16 00:14:02 306m 17'13"/km
4. 107 00:04:49 00:18:51 277m 17'23"/km
5. 134 00:04:23 00:23:14 216m 20'18"/km
6. 128 00:02:32 00:25:46 143m 17'43"/km
7. 129 00:05:50 00:31:36 205m 28'27"/km
8. 130 00:04:01 00:35:37 208m 19'19"/km
9. 137 00:12:51 00:48:28 273m 47'04"/km

10. 100 00:04:11 00:52:39 232m 18'02"/km
11. 999 00:02:27 00:55:06 126m 19'27"/km
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